37
BTB/BTBH Series Surface Mount Terminal Blocks
Surface mount terminal blocks with 2 to 30 poles.
Touch-down terminals reduce wiring time.
• Self-lifting (BTB series) and touch down terminal (BTBH)
available.
• Flame-resistant plastic (UL94V-0).
• Terminal blocks can be easily combined and all poles can be

BTB/BTBH Series Surface Mount Terminal Blocks
BTB15C/BTBH15C
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTB15C
(Self-lifting terminal)
2 BTB15C2 1
3 BTB15C3 1
4 BTB15C4 1
5 BTB15C5 1
6 BTB15C6 1
7 BTB15C7 1
8 BTB15C8 1
9 BTB15C9 1
10 BTB15C10 1
11 BTB15C11 1
12 BTB15C12 1
13 BTB15C13 1
14 BTB15C14 1
15 BTB15C15 1
16 BTB15C16 1
17 BTB15C17 1
18 BTB15C18 1
19 BTB15C19 1
20 BTB15C20 1
21 BTB15C21 1
22 BTB15C22 1
23 BTB15C23 1
24 BTB15C24 1
25 BTB15C25 1
26 BTB15C26 1
27 BTB15C27 1
28 BTB15C28 1
29 BTB15C29 1
30 BTB15C30 1
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTBH15C
(Touch-down
terminal)
2 BTBH15C2 1
3 BTBH15C3 1
4 BTBH15C4 1
5 BTBH15C5 1
6 BTBH15C6 1
7 BTBH15C7 1
8 BTBH15C8 1
9 BTBH15C9 1
10 BTBH15C10 1
11 BTBH15C11 1
12 BTBH15C12 1
13 BTBH15C13 1
14 BTBH15C14 1
15 BTBH15C15 1
16 BTBH15C16 1
17 BTBH15C17 1
18 BTBH15C18 1
19 BTBH15C19 1
20 BTBH15C20 1
21 BTBH15C21 1
22 BTBH15C22 1
23 BTBH15C23 1
24 BTBH15C24 1
25 BTBH15C25 1
26 BTBH15C26 1
27 BTBH15C27 1
28 BTBH15C28 1
29 BTBH15C29 1
30 BTBH15C30 1
Note:	 Dust covers and marking strips are supplied with the terminal block.
Specifications
BTB15C/BTBH15C
Standards UL/CSA EN JIS

BTB/BTBH Series Surface Mount Terminal Blocks
BTB15LC/BTBH15LC
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTB15LC
(Self-lifting terminal)
2 BTB15LC2 1
3 BTB15LC3 1
4 BTB15LC4 1
5 BTB15LC5 1
6 BTB15LC6 1
7 BTB15LC7 1
8 BTB15LC8 1
9 BTB15LC9 1
10 BTB15LC10 1
11 BTB15LC11 1
12 BTB15LC12 1
13 BTB15LC13 1
14 BTB15LC14 1
15 BTB15LC15 1
16 BTB15LC16 1
17 BTB15LC17 1
18 BTB15LC18 1
19 BTB15LC19 1
20 BTB15LC20 1
21 BTB15LC21 1
22 BTB15LC22 1
23 BTB15LC23 1
24 BTB15LC24 1
25 BTB15LC25 1
26 BTB15LC26 1
27 BTB15LC27 1
28 BTB15LC28 1
29 BTB15LC29 1
30 BTB15LC30 1
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTBH15LC
(Touch-down
terminal)
2 BTBH15LC2 1
3 BTBH15LC3 1
4 BTBH15LC4 1
5 BTBH15LC5 1
6 BTBH15LC6 1
7 BTBH15LC7 1
8 BTBH15LC8 1
9 BTBH15LC9 1
10 BTBH15LC10 1
11 BTBH15LC11 1
12 BTBH15LC12 1
13 BTBH15LC13 1
14 BTBH15LC14 1
15 BTBH15LC15 1
16 BTBH15LC16 1
17 BTBH15LC17 1
18 BTBH15LC18 1
19 BTBH15LC19 1
20 BTBH15LC20 1
21 BTBH15LC21 1
22 BTBH15LC22 1
23 BTBH15LC23 1
24 BTBH15LC24 1
25 BTBH15LC25 1
26 BTBH15LC26 1
27 BTBH15LC27 1
28 BTBH15LC28 1
29 BTBH15LC29 1
30 BTBH15LC30 1
Note:	 Dust covers and marking strips are supplied with the terminal block.
Specifications
BTB15LC/BTBH15LC
Standards UL/CSA EN JIS

BTB/BTBH Series Surface Mount Terminal Blocks
BTB30C/BTBH30C
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTB30C
(Self-lifting terminal)
2 BTB30C2 1
3 BTB30C3 1
4 BTB30C4 1
5 BTB30C5 1
6 BTB30C6 1
7 BTB30C7 1
8 BTB30C8 1
9 BTB30C9 1
10 BTB30C10 1
11 BTB30C11 1
12 BTB30C12 1
13 BTB30C13 1
14 BTB30C14 1
15 BTB30C15 1
16 BTB30C16 1
17 BTB30C17 1
18 BTB30C18 1
19 BTB30C19 1
20 BTB30C20 1
21 BTB30C21 1
22 BTB30C22 1
23 BTB30C23 1
24 BTB30C24 1
25 BTB30C25 1
26 BTB30C26 1
27 BTB30C27 1
28 BTB30C28 1
29 BTB30C29 1
30 BTB30C30 1
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTBH30C
(Touch-down
terminal)
2 BTBH30C2 1
3 BTBH30C3 1
4 BTBH30C4 1
5 BTBH30C5 1
6 BTBH30C6 1
7 BTBH30C7 1
8 BTBH30C8 1
9 BTBH30C9 1
10 BTBH30C10 1
11 BTBH30C11 1
12 BTBH30C12 1
13 BTBH30C13 1
14 BTBH30C14 1
15 BTBH30C15 1
16 BTBH30C16 1
17 BTBH30C17 1
18 BTBH30C18 1
19 BTBH30C19 1
20 BTBH30C20 1
21 BTBH30C21 1
22 BTBH30C22 1
23 BTBH30C23 1
24 BTBH30C24 1
25 BTBH30C25 1
26 BTBH30C26 1
27 BTBH30C27 1
28 BTBH30C28 1
29 BTBH30C29 1
30 BTBH30C30 1
Note:	 Dust covers and marking strips are supplied with the terminal block.
Specifications
BTB30C/BTBH30C
Standards UL/CSA EN JIS

BTB/BTBH Series Surface Mount Terminal Blocks
BTB50C/BTBH50C
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTB50C
(Self-lifting terminal)
2 BTB50C2 1
3 BTB50C3 1
4 BTB50C4 1
5 BTB50C5 1
6 BTB50C6 1
7 BTB50C7 1
8 BTB50C8 1
9 BTB50C9 1
10 BTB50C10 1
11 BTB50C11 1
12 BTB50C12 1
13 BTB50C13 1
14 BTB50C14 1
15 BTB50C15 1
16 BTB50C16 1
17 BTB50C17 1
18 BTB50C18 1
19 BTB50C19 1
20 BTB50C20 1
Style No. of
Poles Part No. Package
Quantity
BTBH50C
(Touch-down
terminal)
2 BTBH50C2 1
3 BTBH50C3 1
4 BTBH50C4 1
5 BTBH50C5 1
6 BTBH50C6 1
7 BTBH50C7 1
8 BTBH50C8 1
9 BTBH50C9 1
10 BTBH50C10 1
11 BTBH50C11 1
12 BTBH50C12 1
13 BTBH50C13 1
14 BTBH50C14 1
15 BTBH50C15 1
16 BTBH50C16 1
17 BTBH50C17 1
18 BTBH50C18 1
19 BTBH50C19 1
20 BTBH50C20 1
Note:	 Dust cover and marking strips are supplied with the terminal block.
Specifications
BTB50C/BTBH50C BTB50C BTBH50C
Standards UL/CSA EN JIS